

Dear_____,

We are excited to announce that Hand In Hand will be hosting our 1st Annual Golf Tournament at Cedars Golf Course on Saturday, June 21, 2025.

We are so pleased to include our community for this event.

Hand In Hand Early Childhood Center is a non-profit organization overseen by a volunteer Board of Directors, which is composed of community members and parents. Hand In Hand not only provides quality care and education for children 6 weeks to five years of age at our Lowville and Harrisville centers, it also provides excellent afternoon programs in two school districts; Lowville and South Lewis.

Your contributions are truly appreciated! As one of our major fundraisers, we are seeking your assistance by asking you to support Hand In Hand by sponsoring or donating items for our event. All donations are tax deductible and proceeds from this event will be put towards securing the children of Hand In Hand's future. If you would like additional information, please contact the Lowville Center at 315-376-9414 or Holly Mealus at 315-804-7954.

Sincerely,

Jenniffer Bleakley, Executive Director Hand In Hand Early Childhood Center

Board of Directors:

Kristin Thomas, President; Tricia Burker, Vice President; Amy Frost, Treasurer; Holly Mealus, Secretary; Christine Clemens, Christina LaPlatney, Mark Brooker, Kerri Pellam and Holly Durham



Cedars Golf Course Saturday, June 21, 2025

Business Name:
Address:
Phone:
Contact person:
E-Mail Address:
SPONSORSHIP LEVELS
Neighborood Champion Sponsor \$1500 -Golf foursome team -Company name/logo recognition throughout event -Social media recognition -Opportunity to provide promotional items in event goody bag -Lawn sign at event
Community Builder Sponsor \$1000 -Golf foursome team -Company name/logo recognition throughout event -Social media recognition
Giving Circle Sponsor \$250 -Social media recognition -Company name/logo recognition throughout event
Hole Sponsor \$100

Please send this form with your check payable to: Hand In Hand Early Childhood Center 5780 Brookside Circle Lowville, New York 13367 Sponsorship Deadline: June 1, 2025

-Lawn sign placed at 1 of 18 holes at event

Thank you for supporting Hand In Hand Early Childhood Center!!!